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∑

Valeur énergétique / Energy

Matières grasses / Fat
Dont acides gras saturés / Which saturated
Glucides  / Carbohydrates
Dont sucres / Which sugars
Protéine / Protein
Sel / Salt

Valeurs Nutritionnelles
Nutrition facts pour

2719Kj
661Kcal

71g
6.2g
3.9g
2.3g
1.8g
1.5g

For / Pour
100g

Référence / Item number 
BS1882

Dénomination / Item name
Aïoli
Aïoli sauce

DLV / Guaranteed shelf-life (days) 
300

EAN 13
3592860018822

Poids net
Net weight 
220g

 
Poids net égoutté 
Drained weight
-g

Dimensions produit / Product size (cm) 
7 x 7 x 10,5

PCB / Units per case 
6 x 275 ml

Poids du colis / Carton weight (kg) 
2,70

Dimensions du colis / Carton size (cm) 
21,5 x 14,5 x 10,5

Colis par palette / Cartons per pallet
300

Cartons par couche / Cartons per layer 
25

Couches par palette / Layers per pallet 
12

Dimensions de la palette / Pallet size
80 x 120 x 160

Poids de la palette / Pallet weight (kg) 
810

L’aïoli Bornibus accompagnera
parfaitement vos poissons et fruits de mer.

Sa saveur fraîche et ensoleillée ajoutera une touche
méditerranéenne à vos plats pour le plus grand plaisir

de vos convives !
Bornibus aïoli will complement your fish and seafood dishes perfectly. Its flavour 

of freshness and sunshine will add a touch of Mediterranean to your dishes at your 
guests’ utmost delight!

Ingrédients
huile de colza, eau, jaune d’œuf (œuf 89%, sel), vinaigre, granulés 

d’ail 3,1%, sucre, arôme naturel (ail) 0,8%, sel, arôme de poivre, 
conservateurs (sorbate de potassium - benzoate de sodium), 

épaississant (gomme de xanthane, gomme de guar), antioxydant : 
EDTA. Allergène : œuf

Rapeseed oil, water, egg yolk (egg 89%, salt), vinegar, garlic granules 3.1%, sugar, 
natural flavouring (garlic) 0.8%, salt, pepper flavouring, preservatives (potassium 

sorbate - sodium benzoate), thickener (xanthan gum, guar gum), antioxidant: EDTA.
Allergene : egg


